Depariment - DOLE

STATEMENT OF CUMULATIVE ALLOTMENT, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES

SUMMARY

As of April 26 FY 2012
{In Thousand Fesos)

Agency/OU : TESDA (CO}

Fund it
ALLOT. _ OBLIGATIONS INCURRED Unobligated
PiPIA CLASS OBJECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE FY 2012 ALLOTHMENT Balance of REMARKS
THIS REPORT |  TODATE Allotment
Personal Services
701 Salaries and Wages- Regular Pay 9,931 39,487
Step Increment for Lenght of Service |
705  Salaries and Wages-Casual/Contractual 43 215
711 PERA . 742 3,697
713 Representation Allowance (RA) 244 1,121
714  Transportation Allowance (TA) 161 728
715 Clothing Allowance 1,835
716 Magna Carta of Public Health Warkers per RA 7305 20 60
717 PIB 82 82
72 Year-End Bonus 1
725
732 Pag-big Contributions 37 148
733 PHILHEALTH Contributions 107 424
734 ECC Contributions 11
740 Relirement Beriefits -
742 Teminal Leave 32 32
749  Other Personnel Benefits
872 Subsidy to Regicnal Offices 27 2,481
Sub-Total, PS 145,150 11,426 50,422 84,728
731 Life and Retiremant Insurance Contribution 12,547 - 3,555 8,992
Total, PS 157,697 11,426 53,877 103,720
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STATEMENT OF CUMULATIVE ALLOTMENT, CBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES

SUMMARY

As of Aprii 26 FY 2012
{In Thousand Pesos)

Department : DOLE
Agency/OU : TESDA (COY
Fund - 101
ORLIGATIONS INCURRED Unobligated
ppp eLOT. OBJECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE | FY 2012 ALLOTMERT Balance of REWMARKS
CLASS Allotrent
THIS REPORT TO DATE
Maintenanice and Gther Operating Expenses
751 Local Travel 169}/, 451
752 Foreign Travel 229 / 232
753 Training Expenses 1,794 4 1,984
754 Scholarship Expensss 2,885 / 2,685
73% Office Supplies Expense 1,823 / 2,860
758 Food Supplies Expenses 8’ 28
760 Medical, Denial & Lab. Supplies Exp. /, 91
761 Gasoline, Qil and Lubricanis Expsnses 215 /, 877
785  Other Supplies Expenses 122 ] 809
786  Water Expenses 258
787 Eleclricity Expenses 2,433 / 8,251
771 Postege and Deliveries ) 2
772 Telephone Expenses - Landline 208 /// 751
773 Telephona Expenses - Mobile 131 312
774 Inlerne! Expenses 38|/ 258
775 Cable, Salelite, Telegraph & Radio Expanses 1 / 6
778  Membership, Dues & Conlributions to Orgn. 10
780 Advertising Expenses 18 / 18
781 Printing and Binding Expenses 211/ 1321
782 Rent Expenses /
784  Transporiation and Delivery Expenses 121 320
785 Subscription Expenses 841 /" 462
781 Legal Services
792 Auditing Services 18 / 23
793 Consuilancy Services
785 Janitorial Services , 16,327
787 Security Services / 18,881
789 Other Professional Services 1326 4,440
805 Rep. & Maini. - Electrification, Power & Energy Structures 171 / . 171
211 Repairs & Maint. - Office Bulldings 363 / 533
321 Repeirs & Maint. - Office Equipment 1
823 Repairs & Maint. - [T Equipment & Software 18
829 Repairs & Maini. - Commn. Eqgp'.
840 Repairs & Maint. - Other Mach. & Eqgp't.
841  Repairs & Maint. - Molor Vehicles 219 / 551
- epairs & Maint. - Artesiap Wwells, .
Reservairs, Pumping Stations and Conduits 84 / 84
884 Miscelleneous Expenses 107 )/ 430
831 Taxes, Dufigs and Licensss
882 Fidelity Bond Premiums 90
383  Insurance Expenses g 5,610
989 Other Mainl. & Operating Expenses 23 / 1,033
872 Subsidy to Regional Offices 62,334 / 62,870
Total, MOOE 484,200 75,2595 135,630 328,570
Capital Outlay
Other Buildings and Sructures Outlay 10,000 - - 10,000
Furniture, Fixtures and Offices Equipment 10,000 10,000
| Total, Canital Outfay 20,000 - - 20,000




STATEMENT OF CUMULATIVE ALLOTMENT, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES

SUMMARY
As of April 26 FY 2012
{In Thousand Pesos)
Department: BOLE
Agency/OU : TESDA(CO)
Fund 104
ALL0T OBLIGATIONS [HCURRED | Unobligated
FIPIA ,CLASSV OBJECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE | FY 2012 ALLOTMENT Balance of REMARKS
THSREPORT | TODATE | Alotment
B. Projects
|. Locally- Fundsd Projects
. Training for Work Schofarship Program {TWSP)
WCOE 754 Scholership Expencss - Gentral Office 277,04 217 604
Scholarshin Expenses - ARKiM 13938 13,538
Tolal, THSP 0542 290,542
SURMARY.
P3 145,150 11,428 50,422 84,728
RLIP 12,547 3555 8,902
nogE 464,200 75,295 139630 | 328570
Capita! Gutlay 20,000 28,000
Locally-Fundad - (TWSP) 230,542 200,642
GRAND TOTAL 932,439 86,681 189607 | 742632
Prepared By: Noted By:

ST Ghnfy

ANNABELLE 7. QUIMBO
Chief, Budget Division

PILAR G. DE LEQ!
Director, OCSA




Depariment : DOLE
Agency/OU : TESDA

STATEMENTS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES

As of April 26, FY 2012
{In Thousand Fesos}

;101
. OBLIGATIOHS INCURRED Unobiligated
ool OBJECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE . Bafance of REMARKS
THIS REPORT | TODATE Allotment
W &) 3) ) (By(214) 6}
Ala General Administration and Supervision
P3 701 Salaries and Wageg— Regu!ar Pay 3143 12587
Step Increment far Lenght of Service
785  Salaries and Wages-Casual/Contractual 43 215
711 PERA 286 1,376
713 Representation Allowanse (RA) 121 510
714 Transportation Alfowance (TA) 73 313
715 Clothing Allowance 875
746  Magna Carta of Public Heaith Workers per RA 7305 13 39
747 Productivity Incentive Benefits 30 30
;ég Year-End Bonus ‘
732 Pag-ibig Conlributions 14 58
733 Health Insurance Premium 33 128
734 ECIP Coniributions 41
748 Retirement Benefits -
742 Terminal Leave 32 32
7498 Other Personne) Bensfils -
872 Subsidy to Regional Offices 27 2481
Sub-Totl, P§ 53,569 | 3815 18,484 49,754 |
731 \Life and Refirement insurance Conlribution 3,734 - 1,134 2,608
Tetal, PS 57,303 3,815 18,618 52,354
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Department : DOLE
Agency/CU : TESDA

STATEMENTS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES
As of April 26, FY 2012 '

{in Thousand Pesos)

Fund L 10
OBLIGATIONS iNCURRED Unobligated
PIPIA ALLQT' OBJECT GLASS CF EXPENDITURE FY 2012 Balance of REMARKS
CLASS ALLOTMENT
THISREPORT | TODATE Allotment
{1 2 &) (4 (B)=(2-4) )
MOOE 751 Local Travel 134 321
752 Foreign Travel 185 187
753 Training Expensses 1,450 1,616
754 Scholarship Expenses -
755 Office Supplies Expense 1,190 | 1,737
758  Food Suppliss Expenses 18
760 Medical, Dental & Lab. Supplies Exp. 91
761 Gasoline, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 134 489
765  Other Supplies Expenses 48 330
768  Waler Expenses 258
787  Eleclricity Expenses 2,432 8,250
771 Postage and Daliverias 2
772 Telephone Expenses - Landine 121 417
773 Telephone Expenses - Mobile 64 177
74 Internst Expenses 150 2,310
775 Cable, Satellite, Telegraph & Radio Expenses -
778  Membership, Dues & Contributions to Org'n.
778 Awards and Indemnities -
780 Advertising Expenses 18 18
781 Printing and Binding Expenses 137 1,022
782 Rent Expenses -
784  Transportation and Delivery Expenses 23 147
788  Subscription Expenses 54 350
791 Legal Services -
782 Auditing Services 18 233
793 Consultancy Services -
796 Janitorial Services 16,327
797 Security Services 18,881
785 Other Professional Services 1,208 4,004
BO5  Rep. & Maint. - Electrification, Power & Energy Structures 171 171
811  Repairg & Maint. - Office Buildings 363 533
821 Repairs & Maini. - Office Equipment 1
822 Repairs & Maint. - Furniture and Fixtures -
823 Repairs & Maint. - T Equipment & Sofiware 18
838 Repairs & Maint. - Comm'n. Eqp't. -
841 Repairs & Maint. - Motor Vehicles 88 310
Repairs & Maint. - Artasian Wells, Reservairs,
854 Pumping Stations and Conduits 84 a4
884 Miscellaneous Expenses 56 220
881 Taxes, Duties and Licenses -
§92  Fidelity Bond Premiums 0
833  Insurance Expenses 5,606
969  Other Maint. & Operating Expenses 7 331
§72  Subsidy io Regional Offices 1,577 1,853
Sub-Tokal 105,765 9,712 66,403 39,362
e Other Buildings and Structures Qutlay 10,000 - - 10,000
Furniture, Fixlures and Offices Equipment 10,000 - 10,000
Sub-Tota) 20,000 - - 20,080
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. STATEMENTS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES
As of April 26, FY 2012

{in Thousand Pesos)

Department 1 DOLE
Agency/OU : TESDA

Fund k!
ALLOT. FY 2012 OBLIGATIONS INCURRED Unobligated
PiPIA OBJECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE Halance of REMARKS
CLASS ALLOTMENT
THISREPORT | TODATE Ailotment
& (2} @) 4 (-4 {6
ll. Support to Operations
Alla Formulation, Integration of TESD Palicies,
Plans and Programs
Ps 701 Salaries and Wages- Regular Pay 790 2,861
711 FERA 46 245
713 Representation Allowance (RA) 15 75
714 Transporiation Allowance (TA) 8 40
715 Clothing Allowance 120
717 PB 2 2
724, -
795 Year-End Bonus )
732 Pag-ibig Confributions 2 8
733 PHILHEALTH Contributions 8 32
734 ECC Coniributions 7
742 Teminal Leave Benefits -
748 Other Personnel Bensiits -
72 Subsidy to Regional Offices -
Sub-Total, PS 10,701 871 3,432 7,202
731 Life and Relirement Insurance Centribution 1,023 - 262 751
Total, P8 11,724 371 3,754 7,970
MOCE 75 Local Travel 1 28
752 Foreign Travel 2
753 Training Expenses 49 55
754  Scholarship Expenses -
755 Qffice Supplies Expense -
761 Gasoline, Oil and Lubricanis Expenses 10 34
765 Other Supplies Expenses -
771 Postage and Deliveries -
772  Telephone Expenses - Landfine 3 23
773 Telephone Expenses - Mobile 7 14
778 Membership, Dues & Contributions to Org'n. 10
780  Adverticing Expenses -
781 Printing and Binding Expenses 10 32
782 Rent Expenses -
784 Transportation and Delivery Expenses 18 4
786  Subscription Expenses 12
793 Consuliancy Services -
795 Gensral Services -
798 Other Professional Services 10 10
811 Repairs & Maint. - Office Buildings -
841 Repairs & Maint. - Molor Vehicles 95 85
884 Miscellaneous Expensss 7 21
881 Taxes, Duties and Licenses -
892 Fidelity Bond Premiums -
893 Insurance Expenses -
963  Other Maint. & Operating Expenses 32
872 Subsidy to Regional Offices -
Sub-Total §,721 216 403 §,312
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STATEMENTS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES
As of April 26, FY 2012

(In Thousand Pesos)

Department : DOLE
Agency/OU ;. TESDA
Fund » 101

ALLOT. J—
PIPIA CLASS OBJECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE

(1)

FY 2012
ALLOTKENT

@

OBLIGATIONS INCURRED

THIS REPORT
(©)

TO DATE
{4

Uinobtigated
Balance of
Atiotment

©)=21(4)

REMARKS

&

Allb Provision of Management & information Technoiogy

Services

Ps

701
T
713
714
715
7
724
725
732
733
734
742
749
872

Salaries and Wages- Regular Pay
PERA

Represeniation Allowance {RA)
Transporiation Allowance (TA)
Clothing Allowance

PIB

Year-End Bonus

Pag-ibig Contributions
PHILHEALTH Conlributions
ECC Coniributions
Terminal Leave Benefits
Cther Personnel Benefits
Subsidy 1o Regional Offices

—

684
60
2
20
30

Sub-Total, PS

2,336

194

827

1,508

Life and Retirement Insurance Contribution

221

63

158

Total, PS

2,557

194

830

1,667

MO0E

751
752
753
754
785
784
765
17
772
173
774
778
780
781
782
784
786
799
811
822
841
884
969
872

Local Travel

Foreign Travel

Training Expenses

Schelarship Expensas

Office Supplies Expense

Gasoline, Oil and Lubricants Expenses
Other Supplies Expenses

Postage and Deliveries

Telephone Expenses - Landiine
Telephone Expenses - Mobile

Internet Expanses

Membership, Dues & Ceniributicns to Org'n.
Advertising Expenses

Printing and Binding Expenses

Rent Expenses

Transportation and Delivery Expenses
Subscription Expenses

Other Professional Services

Repairs & Maint. - Office Buildings
Repairs & Maint. - Furniture & Fixhures
Repairs & Maint. - Motor Vehicles
Miscellansous Expenses

Other Maint. & Operating Expenses
Subsidy to Regionat Offices

188

Sub-Tofal

6,390

218

286

6,004
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' STATEMENTS COF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES
As of April 26, FY 2012

(in Thousand Pesos)

Department : DOLE
Agency/QU : TESDA

Fund : 101
£ {inobligated
PIPIA ALLOT. OBJECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE Fr 2012 CRHICATIONS WEHRRED Balancge of REMARKS
CLASS i e ALLOTMENT
THIS REPORT | TODATE Allotment
{1 @ 3 (4 B4 6)
Hll. Operations
Alila Skills Standards, Testing & Cerlification it the TESD Sector
PS 701 Salaries and Wages- Regular Pay 663 2,622
711 PERA 46 230
713 Representation Allowance (RA) 22 110
714 Transporiation Allowance (TA) 15 54
715  Clothing Allowance 115
77 PIB 3 8
;Zg Year-End Bonus B
732 Pag-ibig Coniributions 2 8
733 PHILHEALTH Contributions 7 29
734 ECC Contributions 7
740 Retirement Benefits -
742 Terminal Leave Benefits -
748 Other Personnel Bengfits -
872 Subsidy to Regional Ciiices -
Sub-Tetal, PS 9,798 763 3,184 6,612
31 Life and Retirement Insurance Contribution 947 - 236 11
Total, PS 10,742 763 3,420 7,323
MOOE 751 Local Travel 15 39
752  Foreign Travel -
753  Training Expenses 92 92
754  Scholarship Expenses -
735  Office Supplies Expense 76 114
761 Casoline, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 21 106
765  Other Supplies Expenses 10
771 Postage and Deliveries -
772 Telephone Expenses - Landline 16 61
773 Telephone Expenses - Mobile 12 24
775 Cablg, Satellite, Telegraph & Radio Expenses -
778  Membership, Dues & Contributions fo Org'n. -
788 Rewards and Other Claims -
780 Advertising Expenses -
781 Frinting and Binding Expenses 25 43
7%2 Renl Expenses -
784 Transportation and Delivery Expenses 72 105
738  Subscriplion Expenses 12
793 Consultancy Services -
795  General Servicas -
738 Other Professional Services 10 38
811 Repairs & Mainl. - Office Buildings -
840 Repairs & Maint. - Other Mach. & Eqp't. -
831 Repairs & Maint. - Motor Vehicles 24
884 Miscellaneous Expenses 18 72
868 Other Maint. & Operating Expenses 14
872 Subsidy o Regional Offices -
Sub-Total 48,259 357 154 45,589
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Department : DOLE
Agency/OU : TESDA

STATEMENTS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES
As of April 26, FY 2012

{In Thousand Pesos}

Fund : 101
ALLOT RV 2012 OBLIGATIONS INCURRED Unobligated
PIPIA C_U‘ N S- OBJECT GLASS OF EXPENDITURE ALLOTMENT Balange of REMARKS
' THISRERORT | TODATE Altotment
) @ @) @) (G218 )
AlilLb Promotion, Development & Implementation of
Quality TESD Programs
PS 704  Salaries and Wages- Regular Pay 2,764 11,078
7M1 PERA 192 984
713 Representation Allowance (RA) 38 185
714  Transporiation Allowance (TA) 30 147
715 Clothing Allowance 485
716 Magna Carta of Public Health Workers per RAT7305 8 24
7T PIB 14 14
;gg Year-End Bonus -
732 Pag-big Contributions 10 40
733 PHILHEALTH Contributions 30 120
734 ECC Contributions 29
740 Retirement Beneiits -
742 Terminal Leave -
748 Other Personne! Benefits -
872  Subsidy to Regional Offices -
Sub-Tofal, PS 36,447 3,086 13,106 23,341
731  Life and Relirement Insurance Contribution 3,540 - 999 2 541
Tota}, PS 38,887 3,088 14,105 25,882
MOOE 751 Local Travel 7 17
752  Foreign Travel 44 44
783 Training Expenses 144 157
754 Scholarship Expenses -
755  Cffice Supplies Expense 207 451
758 Food Supplies Expenses 5 5
780 Medical, Dental & Lab. Supplies Exp. -
761 Gasoling, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 27 118
765 Cther Supplies Expenses 75 467
771 Postage and Deliveries -
772 Telephone Expenses - Landline 42 41
773 Telephone Expensas - Mobile 16 38
774 Internet Expenses 28 29
775 Cable, Satgliite, Telegraph & Radio Expenses -
778 Membership, Dues & Contributions to Org'n. -
780 Adverising Expenses -
781 Printing and Binding Expenses 25 165
782 Rent Expenses -
784  Transporiation and Delivery Expenses 1 8
786 Substription Expenses 45
793 Consuilancy Sarvices -
785  General Services -
783 Other Proiessional Services 8 32
811 Repairs & Maint. - Office Buildings -
821 Repairs & Maint. - Office Equipment -
822 Repairs & Maint. - Furniture and Fixtures -
823 Repairs & Maint. - IT Equipment & Software -
846 Repairs & Maint. - Other Mach. & Eqpt. -
841 Repairs & Maint. - Moter Vehicles 56 104
884  Miscellansous Expenses 8 24
881 Taxes, Duties and Licenses -
892  Fidelity Bond Premiums -
893 Insurance Expenses 5
889  Other Maint. & Operating Expenses 218 591
872 Subsidy to Regional Offices 200 460
Sub-Total 16,725 1,112 2,900 13,825
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‘ STATEMENTS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES
As of April 26, FY 2012

(In Thousand Pesos)

Department : DOLE
Agency/OU : TESDA

Fund c401
ALLOT EY 2012 COBLIGATIONS INCURRED Unobligated
PIPIA e OBJECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE Balance of REMARKS
CLASS ALLOTMENT
THIS REPORT TO DATE Aitotment
{1 {2} &) 4 (9)=(2144) ©)
Alil.c Development, Evaluation, Monitoring and
Accreditation of Formal TVET
PS 701 Salaries and Wages- Regular Pay 880 3467
i1 PERA 60 284
713 Representation Allowance {RA) 8 40
714  Transpostation Allowance (TA) 8 490
715 Clothing Allcwance 145
717 PIB 12 12
724,
795 Year-End Bonus -
732  Pag-big Contributions 3 12
733 PHILHEALTH Contributions 10 38
734 ECC Contribulions 9
742 Termina) Leave Benefits -
748 Other Personnel Benefits -
872 Subsidy {o Regional Offices -
Sub-Total, PS 11,690 991 4,048 7,642
731 Liie and Relirement Insurance Coniribution 1,118 - 309 219
Total, PS 12,809 931 4357 8,452
iMO0E 751  Local Travel -
752  Foreign Travel -
753 Training Expenses 1 7
754  Scholarship Expenses 2,685 2685
755 Qffice Supplies Expense 149 179
761  Gasaling, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 1 17
765  Other Supplies Expenses
71 Postage and Deliveries -
772 Telephone Expenses - Landline 4 14
773 Telephone Expenses - Mobile 12
778 Membership, Dues & Coniributions to Org'n. -
780  Advertising Expenses -
781 Printing and Binding Expenses 3 13
782 Rent Expensas -
784 Transportation and Delivery Expenses 1
788 Subscriplion Expenses 3
793  Consuitancy Services -
785 General Services -
735  Other Professional Services 20 81
811 Repairs & Maint. - Office Buildings -
8§22 Repairs & Maint. - Furniture & Fixiures -
841 Repairs & Maint. - Motor Vehicles . 4
834 Miscellaneous Expenses ] 36
989  Other Maint. & Operating Expanses 6 33
872 Subsidy 1o Regional Offices 60,557 60,557
Sub-Total 262,872 63,435 63,645 188,227
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Department : DOLE
Agency/OU : TESDA

STATEMENTS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES
As of April 26, FY 2012

(in Thousand Pesos)

Fund . 101
OBLIGATIONS INCURRED Unobligated
. OBJEGT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE FY 2012 Balance of REMARKS
CLASS ALLOTMENT Allotment
THIS REPORT TO BATE
©) {2 ) (4) (5)=(214) {6
Adll.d Development, Evaluation, Monitering and
Accreditation of Non-Formal TVET
PS 701 Selaries and Wages- Regular Pay 748 2,991
7M1 PERA 8 248
713 Representation Allowance (RA) 2 103
714 Transporiation Allowance {TA) 14 sl
715 Clothing Allowance 125
T OPB 12 12
i,
725 Year-End Bonus
732 Pag-ibig Confributions 2 9
733 PHILHEALTH Contributions 8 31
734  ECG Contributions 7
742 Terminai Leave Benefits -
Olher Personne! Benefits -
872  Subsidy to Regional Offices -
Sub-Total, PS 9,838 854 3,604 6,234
731 Life and Reiirement Insurance Conlribution 936 - 270 656
Total, PS 10,774 854 3,874 6,900
MOOE 751 Local Travel 2 28
752 Foreign Travel -
783 Training Expenses -
754 Scholarship Expenses -
755  Office Supplies Expense 94
758  Food Supplies Expenses 3
761 Gasoling, Cit and Lubricants Expenses 8 48
765 Other Supplies Expensss 1
771 Postage and Deliveries -
772 Telephone Expenses - Landline 16 72
773 Telephone Expenses - Mobile 4 27
775 Cable, Satellite, Telegraph & Radio Expenses 1 §
778 Membership, Dues &Coniributions to Org'n. -
780  Adverlising Expenses -
781 Printing and Binding Expanses 6 18
782  Rent Expenses -
784  Transportation and Delivery Expensss 3 3
786 Subscription Expenses 12
733 Consultancy Services
795 General Services -
788 Other Professional Services 42 167
811 Repairs & Maint. - Office Buildings -
822 Repairs & Maint. - Furniture & Fixiures -
841 Repairs & Maint. - Motor Vehicles 12
884  Miscellaneous Expenses 27
989 Other Maint. & Operating Expenses 18
872 Subsidy fo Ragional Offices
Sub-Tola 19,975 82 h44 10,432
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Department 1 DOLE
Agency/OU : TESDA

STATEMENTS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES
As of April 26, FY 2012

{in Thousand Pesos)

Fund c 4ot
| FY 2012 OBLIGATIORS {NCURRED lincbligated
% PIPIA AC%\EZ OBJECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE ALLOTMENT Balance of REWMARKS
| - THISREPORT |  TODATE Allotment
| m @ @ (@ EEHY ©
Allle Development, Evatuation, Monitering and
Accreditation of Apprenticeship Program
PS 701 Salaries and Wages- Regular Pay 762 3,004
711 PERA 52 270
743 Represeniaiion Allowance (RA) 15 7%
714 Transporiation Allowance (TA) 8 40
745 Clothing Allowance 140
7 PR 4 4
ng Year-End Bonus -
§49
732 Pag-ibig Contributions 3 12
735 PHILHEALTH Coniributions 8 3
734 ECC Coniritutions 9
740 Retirement Benefils -
742 Terminal Leave -
748 Other Personnel Benefits -
872 Subsidy o Regional Offices -
Sub-Total, PS 10,773 852 35617 7,008
731 Liie and Retirement Insurance Conlribution 1,027 - 282 745
Total, PS 11,808 852 3,958 7,841
MOOE 751 Local Travel 10 20
732 Foreign Travel -
753  Training Expenses 59 50
754 Scholership Expenses -
755 Office Supplies Expense 383
781 Gasoline, Oil and Lubricants Expanses 15 67
785 Other Supplies Expenses 3
771 Postage and Deliveries -
172 Telsphone Expenses - Landline 8 26
173 Telephone Expenses - Mobile 7 7
774 Internet Expenses 1 1
778 Membership, Dues & Contributions to Org'n. -
788  Rewards and Other Claims -
780 Advertising Expenses
781 Printing and Binding Expenses 16 28
782  Rent Expenses -
784 Transportation and Delivery Expenses 3 5
786  Subscription Expenses 24
788 Consultancy Services -
795 General Sarvices -
788 Other Professional Services -
811 Repairs & Maint. - Office Buildings -
832 Repairs & Maint. - Furniture & Fixtures -
841 Repairs & Maint. - Motor Vehicles 3
854  Miscellaneoys Expenses 8 28
989 Qther Maint. & Operating Expenses 1 15
872  Subsidy to Regional Offices -
Sub-Total 8,493 129 679 1,814
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Department : DOLE
Agency/OU . TESDA

' STATEMENTS OF ALLOTMENTS, GBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES

As of April 26, FY 2012

{In Thousand Pessos)

Fund o101
igated
PIPIA ALLOT. OBJECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE FY 2012 OBLIGATIONS NGTRRED léi:?:?f: f:f REMARKS
CLASS : ) ALLOTMENT A
THIS REPORT | TODATE Allofmen
{1 2 (3) (4 (5)=(244) 6)
B. Projects
1. Locally- Funded Projects
a. Training for Work Schofarship Program (TWSP)
MOOE 754 Scholarship Expenses - Central Cffice 277,004 - - 277,004
Scholarship Expenses - ARMM 13,538 - - 13,538
Sub-Total 290,542 - 280,542
SUMMARY:
PS 145 150 11,426 50,422 94,728
RLIP 12,547 - 3,555 8,992
MOOE 464,200 75,255 135,630 328,570
Co 20,000 . - 20,600
Locally -Funded {TWSP) 290,542 - - 290,542
GRAND TOTAL 932,433 86,581 189,506 742,833
Prepared By: Noted By:

/@/MULQ)L( nl WW\%

“ ANNABELLE T. QUIMBO
Chief, Budget Division

PILAR G. LEO

Director, OC3SA
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STATEMENTS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES
As of April 26, FY 2012

(In Thousand Pesos)

Department : DOLE
Agency/OU : TESDA

Fund c 101
OBLIGATIGNS tNCURRED tnobligated
ALLOT. FY 2012
: F 2 Bal f REMARI
PIPIA CLASS QBJECT CLASS OF EXPENDITURE ALLOTHENT A:;'ia;lce 0t TARKS
THIS REPORT TO DATE otmen
)] ] ®) 4 (5)=(2H4) (8)
PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET {CONTINUING APFRO.)
Ala General Adminisiration and Supervision
MOCE 751 Local Travel 4
783 Training Expenses 20
755 Office Supplies Fxpense 154
758  Food Supplies Expenses 1
761 Gasoline, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 93
765  Other Supplies Expenses 280
766 Water Expenses 72
772 Telephone Expenses - Landling 34
7713 Telephone Expenses - Mabile 38
778 Membership, Dues & Confributions to Org'n. 7
792 Auditing Services 3
789 Other Professional Servicss 1,579
811 Repairs & Maint. - Office Buildings 486
841 Repairs & Maint. - Motor Vehicles 544
852 Repairs & Mainl. - Parks, Plazas & Monuments 382
872  Subsidy to Regional Offices 30 2,708
§68  Qiher Maint. & Operating Expenses (32} 8,866
Sub-Total 25452 2} 15,472 9,920
co 20,080 20,000
Sub-Total 20,000 20,000
8. Projects
I. Locally- Funded Projecis
a. Training for Work Scholarship Program (TWSP)
SARO No. BMB-B-11-0005572 dated May 31, 2041- Dec. 2012 143,318 15,366 82,841 50,877
SARO No. BMB-B-11-01472 dated Oct. 18, 2011-Dac. 2012 230,346 16,241 143,087 87,259
SARO No. BMB-B-11-01471 dated Oci. 18, 2011-Dec. 2012 357,830 7,772 55,706 302,124
Sub-Tok! 732,094 39,379 281,734 449,360
GRAND TOTAL 777,546 38,377 307,206 470,340
Prepared By: Noted By:
ol | ”@MM% /0
/ANNABELLE T. QUIMBO PILAR GIDE LEDN

Chief, Budget Division
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Director, OCSA




